
Online Learning Agreement (OLA) - Responsible Person Receiving Institution

Chemnitz University of Technology (D  CHEMNIT01)

Field of Education Responsible Person Receiving Institution E-Mail Phone

Behavioural and Social Sciences

Psychology Prof. Heiner Rindermann heiner.rindermann@psychologie.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-38715

Sociology Manuel Holz manuel.holz@hsw.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-34360

Human Movement Science and Health Dr. Andresa Germano andresa.germano@hsw.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-38939
Human Movement Science and Health - Double Degree with 
WBU Pilsen Dr. Nico Nitzsche nico.nitzsche@hsw.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-37326

Computer Science Dr. Julien Vitay julien.vitay@informatik.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-39468

Economics & Business Administration Prof. Dr. Dagmar Gesmann-Nuissl international@wirtschaft.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-39233

Electrical Engineering and Information Technology Dr. Jürgen Bräuer juergen.braeuer@etit.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-35093

Humanities

Education Dr. Andreas Neubert andreas.neubert@phil.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-34306

English & American Studies Dr. Isabelle van der Bom isabelle.vanderbom@phil.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-32302

European Studies Ana Troncoso ana.troncoso@phil.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-33603

German Studies Susanne Kranz susanne.kranz@phil.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-38362

History Prof. Dr. Matthias Niedobitek matthias.niedobitek@phil.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-34912

Intercultural Communication Jun.-Prof. Dr. Yolanda López García yolanda.lopez-garcia@phil.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531 33868

Media Research Dr. Natalie Berner natalie.berner@phil.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-34457

Political Science Cynthia Wrage cynthia.wrage@phil.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-35270

Mathematics Prof. Dr. Imma Valentina Curato imma-valentina.curato@mathematik.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-37851

Mechanical Engineering

Double Degree Automotive Engineering Prof. Dr.-Ing. Thomas von Unwerth thomas.von-unwerth@mb.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-23550
Double Degree Mechanical Engineering &
ENISE meta4.0 students Dr. Matthias Rehm matthias.rehm@mb.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-37447

Erasmus+ students Mechanical Engineering Prof. Stephan Odenwald stephan.odenwald@mb.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531- 32172

Natural Sciences

Chemistry Dr. Andreas Seifert andreas.seifert@chemie.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-35021

Physics Prof. Georgeta Salvan salvan@physik.tu-chemnitz.de 00 49 371 531-33137

https://www.tu-chemnitz.de/phil/europastudien/swandel/wiss-mit/troncoso.php
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